
24989
Master No. 

UPS Net 30 Days

Ext. Price 

Fauquier County PS

1

QTE0084247

Fauquier County PS

10/5/2018

GR K MATH KIT 882,335 
Purchase Order No. Customer ID Shipping Method Payment Terms

Item Number Description

Ship To:Bill To:

Date

Page

320 Hospital Dr Ste 40
Warrenton VA    20186-3037

Fauquier County Schools Math Kit Gr K
Warrenton VA    20186-3037

118 Bauer Dr.
Oakland NJ    07436-7046

Invoice

Quote for Angie Ashley/540-422-7037

Fax: (201) 891-5689

EPD
QUOTE Entered By Kathy

Quantity Disc Unit Price 

Salesperson ID

Accounts Payable

Division of Eric Armin Inc.

Phone: (800) 770-8010

www.EAIeducation.com

Blank

EDUCATION
info@EAIeducation.com

®

Vendor #: 635150

         $0.00          $0.00 Fauquier County Schools Math Kit Gr KQEmail-150001 
Pack all items into cardboard boxes to make kits.

        $16.95         $14.41 Farm Animal Counters - Set of 144 15.0% QEmail-5340951 

        $61.95         $49.79 Katie Kubes™ - Set of 1000 19.6% QEmail-5347941 
Internet sale pricing applied.

         $5.95          $5.06 Dual Scale Large Classroom Thermometer: 15.5" x 3" 15.0% QEmail-5320971 

        $13.29         $11.30 Hundred Pocket Chart 15.0% QEmail-5302631 

        $19.95         $16.96 Jumbo Magnetic Ten Frame Set 15.0% QEmail-5204271 

         $9.95          $8.46 Teacher Number Line (-40 to 200) 15.0% QEmail-5317091 

         $5.95          $5.06 QuietShape® Foam Number Dice: 3/4" - Set of 36 15.0% QEmail-5205881 

         $5.95          $5.06 QuietShape® Foam Dot Dice: 2cm - Set of 36 Red/Green/White 15.0% QEmail-5205891 

         $6.29          $5.35 Student Probability Spinner Set 15.0% QEmail-5335331 

        $30.29         $25.75 0 - 30 Number Line Floor Mat 15.0% QEmail-5343121 

        $20.49         $69.68 Hundred Number Board Set 15.0% QEmail-5302444 

        $28.49         $24.22 QuietShape® Foam Connecting Five Frame Boards - Classroom Set of 24 15.0% QEmail-5205361 

        $14.49         $12.32 Double-Six Dominoes: Wood: Black - 10 Sets of 28 15.0% QEmail-5306901 

        $11.79         $20.04 Primary Bucket Balance 15.0% QEmail-5344382 

         $0.00          $0.00 SEE COMMENT BELOW:QEmail-100001 
Must reference QTE0084247/Piggyback Bid #ITB

14-14-043 on your purchase order to obtain special

bid pricing and internet sale pricing with FREE

shipping. Thank you.

This quote is valid for 7 years.  Thank you for
your business.

$273.46 

$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$273.46 

SUBTOTAL
DISCOUNT
TAX
FREIGHT
MISC CHARGES
TOTAL SALE

July 2020 UPDATE: Alexandria Public Schools 
Contract noted above, now ref as ITB 190306



24989
Master No. 

UPS Net 30 Days

Ext. Price 

Fauquier County PS

1

QTE0084253

Fauquier County PS

10/5/2018

MATH KIT GR 1 882,351 
Purchase Order No. Customer ID Shipping Method Payment Terms

Item Number Description

Ship To:Bill To:

Date

Page

320 Hospital Dr Ste 40
Warrenton VA    20186-3037

Fauquier County Schools Math Kit Gr 1
Warrenton VA    20186-3037

118 Bauer Dr.
Oakland NJ    07436-7046

Invoice

Quote for Angie Ashely

Fax: (201) 891-5689

EPD
QUOTE Entered By Kathy

Quantity Disc Unit Price 

Salesperson ID

Accounts Payable

Division of Eric Armin Inc.

Phone: (800) 770-8010

www.EAIeducation.com

Blank

EDUCATION
info@EAIeducation.com

®

Vendor #: 635150

         $0.00          $0.00 Fauquier County Schools Math Kit Gr 1QEmail-150001 
Pack all items into cardboard boxes to make kits.

         $2.29          $1.95 Transparent Counters: 3/4" - Set of 250 15.0% QEmail-5250051 

         $3.95          $3.36 Attribute Links - Set of 40 15.0% QEmail-5322961 

        $16.95         $14.41 Farm Animal Counters - Set of 144 15.0% QEmail-5340951 

        $61.95         $49.79 Katie Kubes™ - Set of 1000 19.6% QEmail-5347941 
Internet sale pricing applied.

         $4.49          $3.82 Two-Color Counters: Red/Yellow - Set of 200 15.0% QEmail-5300971 

         $5.95          $5.06 Dual Scale Large Classroom Thermometer: 15.5" x 3" 15.0% QEmail-5320971 

        $13.29         $22.60 Math Balance with Weights 15.0% QEmail-5323062 

        $17.39         $14.78 120 Pocket Chart 15.0% QEmail-5204921 

         $6.95          $5.91 Jumbo Magnetic QuietShape® Foam Ten Frames with Counters 15.0% QEmail-5206721 

         $9.79          $8.32 Sensational Math™ Number-Bonds Activity Cards - Addition & Subtraction 15.0% QEmail-5044321 

        $13.95         $35.58 Numerical Fluency & 120 Chart Flexible Dry-Erase Boards - Set of 10 15.0% QEmail-5207373 

         $9.95          $8.46 Teacher Number Line (-40 to 200) 15.0% QEmail-5317091 

         $5.99          $9.58 Base Ten Flats: Blue Plastic - Set of 10 20.0% QEmail-5303562 
Internet sale pricing applied.

         $5.49          $9.34 Base Ten Rods: Blue Plastic - Set of 50 15.0% QEmail-5303552 

         $2.15          $3.66 Base Ten Units: Blue Plastic - Set of 100 15.0% QEmail-5303542 

         $4.95          $4.21 QuietShape® Foam Place Value Disks: Ones - Set of 120 15.0% QEmail-5064821 

         $4.95          $4.21 QuietShape® Foam Place Value Disks: Tens - Set of 120 15.0% QEmail-5064831 

         $5.95          $5.06 QuietShape® Foam Number Dice: 3/4" - Set of 36 15.0% QEmail-5205881 

         $5.95          $5.06 QuietShape® Foam Dot Dice: 2cm - Set of 36 Red/Green/White 15.0% QEmail-5205891 

        $25.95         $44.12 Learning Essentials™ 120 Number Board 15.0% QEmail-5044852 

        $14.39         $12.23 Wild About Bug Counters - Set of 144 15.0% QEmail-5329341 

        $41.95         $35.66 QuietShape® Foam Ten Frame Boards - Classroom Set of 24 15.0% QEmail-5205341 

        $24.95         $21.21 Jumbo Magnetic QuietShape® Foam Dominoes - Set of 28 15.0% QEmail-5207291 

         $0.00          $0.00 SEE COMMENT BELOW:QEmail-100001 
Must reference QTE0084253/Piggyback Bid #ITB

14-14-043 on your purchase order to obtain



24989
Master No. 

UPS Net 30 Days

Ext. Price 

Fauquier County PS

2

QTE0084253

Fauquier County PS

10/5/2018

MATH KIT GR 1 882,351 
Purchase Order No. Customer ID Shipping Method Payment Terms

Item Number Description

Ship To:Bill To:

Date

Page

320 Hospital Dr Ste 40
Warrenton VA    20186-3037

Fauquier County Schools Math Kit Gr 1
Warrenton VA    20186-3037

118 Bauer Dr.
Oakland NJ    07436-7046

Invoice

Quote for Angie Ashely

Fax: (201) 891-5689

EPD
QUOTE Entered By Kathy

Quantity Disc Unit Price 

Salesperson ID

Accounts Payable

Division of Eric Armin Inc.

Phone: (800) 770-8010

www.EAIeducation.com

Blank

EDUCATION
info@EAIeducation.com

®

Vendor #: 635150

contract bid pricing and internet sale pricing

with FREE shipping. Thank you.

This quote is valid for 7 years.  Thank you for
your business.

$328.38 

$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$328.38 

SUBTOTAL
DISCOUNT
TAX
FREIGHT
MISC CHARGES
TOTAL SALE



24989
Master No. 

UPS Net 30 Days

Ext. Price 

Fauquier County PS

1

QTE0084256

Fauquier County PS

10/5/2018

MATH KIT GR 2 882,361 
Purchase Order No. Customer ID Shipping Method Payment Terms

Item Number Description

Ship To:Bill To:

Date

Page

320 Hospital Dr Ste 40
Warrenton VA    20186-3037

Fauquier County Schools Math Kit Gr  2
Warrenton VA    20186-3037

118 Bauer Dr.
Oakland NJ    07436-7046

Invoice

Quote for Angie Ashley

Fax: (201) 891-5689

EPD
QUOTE Entered By Kathy

Quantity Disc Unit Price 

Salesperson ID

Accounts Payable

Division of Eric Armin Inc.

Phone: (800) 770-8010

www.EAIeducation.com

Blank

EDUCATION
info@EAIeducation.com

®

Vendor #: 635150

         $0.00          $0.00 Fauquier County Schools Math Kit Gr  2QEmail-150001 
Pack all items in a cardboard boxes to make kits.

         $2.29          $1.95 Transparent Counters: 3/4" - Set of 250 15.0% QEmail-5250051 

        $61.95         $49.79 Katie Kubes™ - Set of 1000 19.6% QEmail-5347941 
Internet sale pricing applied.

        $14.49         $12.32 Wooden GeoModel® Solids: Complete Set - Set of 19 15.0% QEmail-5311211 

         $8.95         $22.83 Color Block Ruler - 12"/30cm - Set of 10 15.0% QEmail-5205283 

         $5.95          $5.06 Dual Scale Large Classroom Thermometer: 15.5" x 3" 15.0% QEmail-5320971 

        $13.29         $22.60 Math Balance with Weights 15.0% QEmail-5323062 

         $9.95          $8.46 Coin Class Set - Set of 500 15.0% QEmail-5300711 

        $17.39         $14.78 120 Pocket Chart 15.0% QEmail-5204921 

         $6.95          $5.91 Jumbo Magnetic QuietShape® Foam Ten Frames with Counters 15.0% QEmail-5206721 

         $9.79          $8.32 Sensational Math™ Number-Bonds Activity Cards - Addition & Subtraction 15.0% QEmail-5044321 

         $9.95          $8.46 Teacher Number Line (-40 to 200) 15.0% QEmail-5317091 

         $2.49          $6.36 Base Ten Thousand Cube: Blue Plastic 15.0% QEmail-5303573 

         $4.95          $4.21 QuietShape® Foam Place Value Disks: Hundreds - Set of 120 15.0% QEmail-5064841 

         $4.95          $4.21 QuietShape® Foam Place Value Disks: Ones - Set of 120 15.0% QEmail-5064821 

         $4.95          $4.21 QuietShape® Foam Place Value Disks: Tens - Set of 120 15.0% QEmail-5064831 

         $6.29          $5.35 10-Sided Dice 0-9: Set of 25 15.0% QEmail-5303941 

         $5.95          $5.06 QuietShape® Foam Number Dice: 3/4" - Set of 36 15.0% QEmail-5205881 

         $6.29          $5.35 Student Probability Spinner Set 15.0% QEmail-5335331 

        $25.95         $44.12 Learning Essentials™ 120 Number Board 15.0% QEmail-5044852 

        $14.39         $12.23 Underwater Sea Creature Counters - Set of 144 15.0% QEmail-5329331 

        $47.39         $40.28 EAI® Classroom Clock Set 15.0% QEmail-5205441 

        $94.95         $80.71 Deluxe Fraction Squares: Numbered - 15 Sets of 51 in Tub 15.0% QEmail-5065571 

        $24.39         $20.73 Double-Sided Flexible Dry-Erase 120 Number Boards - Set of 30 15.0% QEmail-5204901 

         $0.00          $0.00 SEE COMMENT BELOW:QEmail-100001 
Must reference QTE0084256/Piggyback Bid #ITB

14-14-043 on your purchase order to obtain

contract bid pricing and internet sale pricing

July 2020 UPDATE: Alexandria Public Schools 
Contract noted above, now ref as ITB 190306



24989
Master No. 

UPS Net 30 Days

Ext. Price 

Fauquier County PS

2

QTE0084256

Fauquier County PS

10/5/2018

MATH KIT GR 2 882,361 
Purchase Order No. Customer ID Shipping Method Payment Terms

Item Number Description

Ship To:Bill To:

Date

Page

320 Hospital Dr Ste 40
Warrenton VA    20186-3037

Fauquier County Schools Math Kit Gr  2
Warrenton VA    20186-3037

118 Bauer Dr.
Oakland NJ    07436-7046

Invoice

Quote for Angie Ashley

Fax: (201) 891-5689

EPD
QUOTE Entered By Kathy

Quantity Disc Unit Price 

Salesperson ID

Accounts Payable

Division of Eric Armin Inc.

Phone: (800) 770-8010

www.EAIeducation.com

Blank

EDUCATION
info@EAIeducation.com

®

Vendor #: 635150

with FREE shipping. Thank you.

This quote is valid for 7 years.  Thank you for
your business.

$393.30 

$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$393.30 

SUBTOTAL
DISCOUNT
TAX
FREIGHT
MISC CHARGES
TOTAL SALE



24989
Master No. 

UPS Net 30 Days

Ext. Price 

Fauquier County PS

1

QTE0085152

Fauquier County PS

11/14/2018

MATH KIT GR 4-5 888,192 
Purchase Order No. Customer ID Shipping Method Payment Terms

Item Number Description

Ship To:Bill To:

Date

Page

320 Hospital Dr Ste 40
Warrenton VA    20186-3037

Fauquier County Schools Math Kit Gr 4-5
Warrenton VA    20186-3037

118 Bauer Dr.
Oakland NJ    07436-7046

Invoice

Quote for Angie Ashley

Fax: (201) 891-5689

EPD
QUOTE Entered By Kathy

Quantity Disc Unit Price 

Salesperson ID

Accounts Payable

Division of Eric Armin Inc.

Phone: (800) 770-8010

www.EAIeducation.com

Blank

EDUCATION
info@EAIeducation.com

®

Vendor #: 635150

         $0.00          $0.00 Fauquier County Schools Math Kit Gr 4-5150001 
Pack all items into cardboard boxes to make kits

        $12.19         $10.36 QuietShape® Foam Color Cubes: 1" - Set of 102 15.0% 5302931 

         $2.29          $1.95 Transparent Counters: 3/4" - Set of 250 15.0% 5250051 

        $14.29         $12.15 Color Tiles: Plastic - Set of 400 15.0% 5310241 

         $4.49          $3.82 Two-Color Counters: Red/Yellow - Set of 200 15.0% 5300971 

         $9.95          $8.46 Teacher Number Line (-40 to 200) 15.0% 5317091 

         $5.99         $14.37 Base Ten Flats: Blue Plastic - Set of 10 20.0% 5303563 
Internet sale pricing applied.

         $5.49         $14.01 Base Ten Rods: Blue Plastic - Set of 50 15.0% 5303553 

         $2.49          $6.36 Base Ten Thousand Cube: Blue Plastic 15.0% 5303573 

         $2.15          $5.49 Base Ten Units: Blue Plastic - Set of 100 15.0% 5303543 

        $18.95         $16.11 Jumbo Magnetic QuietShape® Foam Place Value Disks - Ones to Thousands: Set 15.0% 5207001 

        $14.95         $12.71 Jumbo Magnetic QuietShape® Foam Place Value Disks - Ten Thousands to Milli 15.0% 5207011 

         $2.79          $2.37 EAI® Education Place Value Dice - Ones to Millions: Set of 7 15.0% 5208611 
Substitute for discontinued item #506409.

         $6.29          $5.35 10-Sided Dice 0-9: Set of 25 15.0% 5303941 

        $22.49         $19.12 Blank Dice and Labels - Set of 144 15.0% 5336431 

         $5.95          $5.06 QuietShape® Foam Number Dice: 3/4" - Set of 36 15.0% 5205881 

         $5.95          $5.06 QuietShape® Foam Dot Dice: 2cm - Set of 36 Red/Green/White 15.0% 5205891 

         $6.29          $5.35 Student Probability Spinner Set 15.0% 5335331 

         $3.29          $2.80 Solid White Blank Spinners: Set of 5 15.0% 5318061 

       $104.95         $89.21 Fraction/Decimal Tiles with Tray - 15 Sets of 51 in Tub 15.0% 5065321 

        $22.29         $18.95 Fraction Balance Kit 15.0% 5042451 

         $4.95          $4.21 QuietShape® Foam Place Value Disks Thousandths to Ones: Set of 120 15.0% 5206901 

         $0.00          $0.00 SEE COMMENT BELOW:100001 
Must reference QTE0085152/Piggyback Bid

#ITB14-14-043 on your purchase order to obtain

contract bid pricing and internet sale pricing

with FREE shipping. Thank you.

This quote is valid for 7 years.  Thank you for
your business.

$263.27 

$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$263.27 

SUBTOTAL
DISCOUNT
TAX
FREIGHT
MISC CHARGES
TOTAL SALE

July 2020 UPDATE: Alexandria Public Schools 
Contract noted above, now ref as ITB 190306



24989
Master No. 

UPS Net 30 Days

Ext. Price 

Fauquier County PS

1

QTE0084258

Fauquier County PS

10/5/2018

MATH KIT GR 3 882,365 
Purchase Order No. Customer ID Shipping Method Payment Terms

Item Number Description

Ship To:Bill To:

Date

Page

320 Hospital Dr Ste 40
Warrenton VA    20186-3037

Fauquier County Schools Math Kit Gr  3
Warrenton VA    20186-3037

118 Bauer Dr.
Oakland NJ    07436-7046

Invoice

Quote for Angie Ashley

Fax: (201) 891-5689

EPD
QUOTE Entered By Kathy

Quantity Disc Unit Price 

Salesperson ID

Accounts Payable

Division of Eric Armin Inc.

Phone: (800) 770-8010

www.EAIeducation.com

Blank

EDUCATION
info@EAIeducation.com

®

Vendor #: 635150

         $0.00          $0.00 Fauquier County Schools Math Kit Gr  3QEmail-150001 
Pack all items in cardboard boxes to make kits.

        $12.19         $10.36 QuietShape® Foam Color Cubes: 1" - Set of 102 15.0% QEmail-5302931 

         $2.29          $1.95 Transparent Counters: 3/4" - Set of 250 15.0% QEmail-5250051 

        $14.29         $12.15 Color Tiles: Plastic - Set of 400 15.0% QEmail-5310241 

         $4.49          $3.82 Two-Color Counters: Red/Yellow - Set of 200 15.0% QEmail-5300971 

         $9.95          $8.46 Teacher Number Line (-40 to 200) 15.0% QEmail-5317091 

         $5.99         $14.37 Base Ten Flats: Blue Plastic - Set of 10 20.0% QEmail-5303563 
Internet sale pricing applied.

         $5.49         $14.01 Base Ten Rods: Blue Plastic - Set of 50 15.0% QEmail-5303553 

         $2.49          $6.36 Base Ten Thousand Cube: Blue Plastic 15.0% QEmail-5303573 

         $2.15          $5.49 Base Ten Units: Blue Plastic - Set of 100 15.0% QEmail-5303543 

        $18.95         $16.11 Jumbo Magnetic QuietShape® Foam Place Value Disks - Ones to Thousands: Set 15.0% QEmail-5207001 

        $14.95         $12.71 Jumbo Magnetic QuietShape® Foam Place Value Disks - Ten Thousands to Milli 15.0% QEmail-5207011 

         $2.79          $2.37 EAI® Education Place Value Dice - Ones to Millions: Set of 7 15.0% QEmail-5208611 
Substitute for discontinued item #506409.

         $6.29          $5.35 10-Sided Dice 0-9: Set of 25 15.0% QEmail-5303941 

        $22.49         $19.12 Blank Dice and Labels - Set of 144 15.0% QEmail-5336431 

         $5.95          $5.06 QuietShape® Foam Number Dice: 3/4" - Set of 36 15.0% QEmail-5205881 

         $5.95          $5.06 QuietShape® Foam Dot Dice: 2cm - Set of 36 Red/Green/White 15.0% QEmail-5205891 

         $6.29          $5.35 Student Probability Spinner Set 15.0% QEmail-5335331 

         $3.29          $2.80 Solid White Blank Spinners: Set of 5 15.0% QEmail-5318061 

        $94.95         $80.71 Deluxe Fraction Squares: Numbered - 15 Sets of 51 in Tub 15.0% QEmail-5065571 

        $22.29         $18.95 Fraction Balance Kit 15.0% QEmail-5042451 

         $4.95          $4.21 QuietShape® Foam Place Value Disks Thousandths to Ones: Set of 120 15.0% QEmail-5206901 

         $0.00          $0.00 SEE COMMENT BELOW:QEmail-100001 
Must reference QTE0084258/Piggyback Bid #ITB

14-14-043  on your purchase order to obtain

contract bid pricing and internet sale pricing

with FREE shipping. Thank you.

This quote is valid for 7 years.  Thank you for
your business.

$254.77 

$0.00 

$0.00 
$0.00 

$0.00 

$254.77 

SUBTOTAL
DISCOUNT
TAX
FREIGHT
MISC CHARGES
TOTAL SALE

July 2020 UPDATE: Alexandria Public Schools 
Contract noted above, now ref as ITB 190306
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